
IHF Women’s Junior (U20) World Championship

Hungary (Debrecen)
Eighth final

Team A

A Romania
Team B

B Croatia
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Debrecen Hodos Imre Sports hall 10.7.2018 14:00 150 69

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

18 12 28 25

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

5/8
1

25:42
2

44:41
3

58:18
1

12:33
2

53:35
3

4/4

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

3 NICHITEAN Diana

5 SEVERIN Alexandra-Ramona 1

6 BERBECE Andrada-Bianca

7 BADEA Alexandra Diana 7

8 STINGA Andreea-Mihaela 2

9 TIRCA Sorina-Maria 8

11 MIHART Ana Maria-Andreea 3 1

12 LUNG Cristina-Daniela

13 POPESCU Aura -Teodora 4 1 1

17 PETRUS Raluca-Maria 1

19 MARIN Bianca-Sorina 2

20 BANCIU Alexandra Ioana

32 KELEMEN Ioana-Raluca

77 POPA Andreea-Cristina 1 1

91 HOSU Daciana

98 TECAR Andreea 2

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 BEŠEN Lucija

2 JAPUNDŽA Tena

3 KARLOVČAN Korina

5 ZEBA Lucija 5 1

6 ŽDERIĆ Magdalena 2

7 MRAZOVIĆ Katarina 8 1

8 MIKOLIĆ Katja 6

10 FRANUŠIĆ Lea

12 BELIČEV Lea

13 LUKIĆ Dora 3 2

15 MRĐEN Ivona 1

16 EĆIMOVIĆ Magdalena

17 KAPETANOVIĆ Leonarda

20 ZELIĆ Ana 1 2

26 ČIVLJAK Antonia

28 CAR Ena

Off A TADICI Gheorghe

Off B ALBICI Grigore

Off C GHENEA Aurelian-Catalin

Off D GIGIU Cristinel

Off A JERKOVIĆ Ivan

Off B BURGER Ante 1

Off C MAROŠEVIĆ Alen

Off D KRMPOTIĆ Tina

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Alvarez Mata Javier (ESP) Bustamante Lopez Yon (ESP)

Technical officials

Medved Tatjana (SRB) Stasova Janka (SVK)

IHF Official

Goulao Antonio (POR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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